PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Bishou Chen	04/24/2013
Huer Chu	04/24/2013
Na Feng	04/24/2013
Wanmei Cheng	04/24/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shanghai Sansi Electronics Engineering Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	No. 1280 Shuying Road, Minhang District
City:	Shanghai
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	201100

Name:	Shanghai Sansi Technology Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	No. 1280 Shuying Road, Minhang District	
City:	Shanghai	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	201100	

Name:	Jiashan Sansi Photoelectric Technology Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	No. 166 Shuangyun Road Dayun Town, Jiashan County
City:	Jiaxing City, Zhejiang Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	314113

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29446580

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

PATENT REEL: 030406 FRAME: 0398

502345754

Fax Number: 6262030640

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 626 348-9705

Email: DavidRaymondPatentFirm@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Lei Yu

Address Line 1: 2033 Montera Drive

Address Line 4: Hacienda Heights, CALIFORNIA 91745

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PAT274
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bishou Chen
Signature:	/Bishou Chen/
Date:	05/13/2013

Total Attachments: 2

source=PAT274Assignment#page1.tif source=PAT274Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 030406 FRAME: 0399

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), Bishou Chen, Huer Chu, Na Feng, Wanmei Cheng

whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have made an invention entitled:

Chessboard-shap	ped LED lamp		
	as the INVENTION) for which and d on even data herewith	application for United Stat	es Letiers Patent was
filed on:		Serial No.: 29/446,580	
whose post office 1. address are 2. 3. hereinafter referred to a same in the United State	NO. 166 Shuangyun Road D Province, 314113, China as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acqu	y Co., Ltd. iric Technology Co., Ltd. ang District, Shanghai, 201 ang District, Shanghai, 201 ayun Town, Jiashan Coun	100, China 100, China ty, Jiaxing City, Zhejiang
acknowledged, I (we), a entire right, title, and in	EFORE, for good and value ASSIGNOR, by these presents denterest in and to said INVENTICAL and all Letters Parent granted lication.	o sell, assign and transfer u in and application through	nto said ASSIGNEE, the out the United States of
connection with the I application(s) in the U required to affirm the r ASSIGNOR also agree communicate to ASSI INVENTION that are w testimony on behalf o prosecution, maintenance this instrument. ASSIG	NOR hereby agrees to execute filing, prosecution and mainte finited States for said INVENTI rights of ASSIGNEE in and to say, without further consideration IGNEE at ASSIGNEE'S requestibin ASSIGNOR'S possession of ASSIGNEE that lawfully more and defense of any patent app 3NOR'S obligations under this is and other legal representatives.	mance of said application ON, including additional of aid INVENTION, all without and at ASSIGNEE'S co- st documents and infor- or control, and to provide by he required of ASSIG- dication or patent encompa- instrument shall extend	n or any other patent documents that may be at further consideration, spense, to identify and mation concerning the further assurances and NOR in respect of the seed within the terms of
to issue any and all Lett and interest in and to ASSIGNEE'S legal repre	NOR hereby authorizes and requers Patent referred to above to A the same, for ASSIGNEE'S solesentatives and successors, to the and entirely as the same would	SSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE e use and behoof; and for e full end of the term for w	of the entire right, title the use and behoof of hich such Letters Patent
ASSIGNOR re	quests that you direct all corresp	ondence to customer numb	er 15598 - Lei Yu.
	Bishou Chen Shuying Road, Minhang Distric	et, Shanghai, 201100, China	Ł
V4.4%		04/24/2013	
SIGNATURE		DATE	

PATENT REEL: 030406 FRAME: 0400

ASSIGNOR NAME: Huer Chu ADDRESS: No. 1280 Shuying Road, Mit	thang District, Shanghai, 201100, China	
水棒上	04/24/2013	
SIGNATURE	DATE	
ASSIGNOR NAME; Na Feng ADDRESS: No. 1280 Shuying Road, Min	nhang District, Shanghai, 201100, China	
3344	04/24/2013	
SIGNATURE	DATE	
ASSIGNOR NAME: Wanmei Cheng ADDRESS: No. 1280 Shuying Road, Mir	thang District, Shanghai, 201100, China	
A 6-40	04/24/2013	
Cocost con mic	P) 4 mr	

RECORDED: 05/13/2013

PATENT REEL: 030406 FRAME: 0401